
Year-To-Date
2022 - 2023

Living Individuals $43,435,465

Realized Bequests 24,735,037

68,170,501

6,875,161

13,888,225

8,056,498

$96,990,385

Year-To-Date
2022 - 2023

$95,507,784

1,357,601

125,000

0

$96,990,385

2,903,283

553,625

Gifts-In-Kind 38,645

THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
REGENTS' COMMUNICATION

Item for Information
October 31, 2023

Report on Voluntary Support

Summary by Source

Corporations

Foundations

Associations/Others

TOTAL Dollars

The following figures include outright gifts and pledge payments for all purposes, from all fundraising efforts 
within the University. Not included are pledges at original face value, bequests not yet distributed, or 
deferred payment devices such as insurance policies.

Source of Gifts

Individuals

Total Individuals

Year-To-Date
2023 - 2024

$52,521,575

16,898,148

69,419,723

Life Income Agreements

Outside Managed Irrevocable Trusts

TOTAL Dollars

November 2023

Respectfully submitted,

Tom Baird
Vice President for Development

5,533,575

15,435,214

6,795,178

$97,183,690

Year-To-Date
2023 - 2024

$96,191,133

98,394

894,163

0

$97,183,690

513,845

$14,394,354

Gifts for
October 2022

$14,355,709

Summary by Type of Gift

Source of Gifts

Cash and Equivalents

Gifts for
October 2022

$8,851,164

1,572,436

10,423,600

1,624,989

523,971

656,402

$27,144,564

Gifts for
October 2023

$26,635,999

14,747

493,818

0

$27,144,564

0

0

$14,394,354

Gifts for
October 2023

$15,080,750

9,258,452

24,339,202

cshankle
Text Box
Received by the RegentsDecember 7, 2023
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