## THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN REGENTS' COMMUNICATION

## Item for Information October 31, 2023 Report on Voluntary Support

## **Summary by Source**

The following figures include outright gifts and pledge payments for all purposes, from all fundraising efforts within the University. Not included are pledges at original face value, bequests not yet distributed, or deferred payment devices such as insurance policies.

Source of Gifts		Year-To-Date 2022 - 2023	Year-To-Date 2023 - 2024	Gifts for October 2022	Gifts for October 2023
Individuals					
Living Individuals		\$43,435,465	\$52,521,575	\$8,851,164	\$15,080,750
Realized Bequests		24,735,037	16,898,148	1,572,436	9,258,452
	Total Individuals	68,170,501	69,419,723	10,423,600	24,339,202
Corporations		6,875,161	5,533,575	2,903,283	1,624,989
Foundations		13,888,225	15,435,214	553,625	523,971
Associations/Others		8,056,498	6,795,178	513,845	656,402
	<b>TOTAL Dollars</b>	\$96,990,385	\$97,183,690	\$14,394,354	\$27,144,564

## **Summary by Type of Gift**

Source of Gifts	Year-To-Date 2022 - 2023	Year-To-Date 2023 - 2024	Gifts for October 2022	Gifts for October 2023
Cash and Equivalents	\$95,507,784	\$96,191,133	\$14,355,709	\$26,635,999
Gifts-In-Kind	1,357,601	98,394	38,645	14,747
Life Income Agreements	125,000	894,163	0	493,818
Outside Managed Irrevocable Trusts	0	0	0	0
TOTAL Dollars	\$96,990,385	\$97,183,690	\$14,394,354	\$27,144,564

Respectfully submitted,

Con Boul

Tom Baird

Vice President for Development

November 2023